SOLUTIONS
MRACHINES-DUTILS

MexaHuka

BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE

22 |CAZENEUVE

CAZENEUVE HB 575

Machine occasion N de stock : A3438

Tun

BeicoTa nikoB

JucraHiys Mex Iy MIKaMu

MakcumanbHOH IOMYCTUMBIN ANaMeTp HaJ MONEepeYHON KOP3MHON
MakcumaibHO JOIyCTUMBINA JUaMETpP Hajl CTOJIOM

OtBepcrue MnuHIeNA

XoJ epeKpECTHON KOP3KHBL

HB 575

250 mMm

1000 mm

300 MM

575 MM

51 mm

305 MM
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travel of the tailstock centre sleeve
Travel of top slide

Taper of tailstock sleeve
KosmuecTBo ckopocTeli maTpoHa
CKopoCTb MaTpoHa

CKBO3HbIE ITPOABUKEHUS
[lepexpécTHble IBUXEHUS
Pasmepst

Bec

BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE

200 mm

140 mm

CM 5

18

20 to 1600 tr/min
0.09 to 5.6

0.09 to 5.6 Mm/MuH

2400x1175x1700 mm

1850 kr
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